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www.tensa i furn i ture .pt

TENSAI  FURNITURE

tensa i furn i ture

Tensa i  Furn i ture

The ability to transform the 
environment .

Tensai Furniture is dedicated to 

the production and development 

of plastic furniture solutions 

for over a decade. As a result of 

its growth, in 2019 the Tensai 

Furniture brand was launched as 

an integral part of the strategy of 

sustainable growth,  reinforcing 

its posit ioning in the Portuguese 

and international market.



4 5

GREEN BRAND
PROSPERITY WHILE PROTECTING THE PLANET

EFFICIENCY
BECOME GREENER

Aiming to reduce the ecological footprint impact, 
Tensai invested 1.200.000€ in renewable energy, 
reducing 45% the energy consumption.

3800 
PHOTOVOLTAIC 
MODULES

Continuous
investment

and
commitment

Sustainable 
&

Eco-Friendly
policies

Liability
and high
quality

production

Moving
towards
Circular

Economy1
MEGAWATT
INSTALLED

45%
MORE ENERGY
AUTONOMY

250ton OF CO2
AVOIDED
ANNUALY



KRAFT

DETAIL

PROCESS

DETAIL

KRAFT IS NOT LIKE ANY 
OTHER CHAIR. 

It  gathers our environmental and 
conceptual side to an innovative 
project.

After many tests,  many different 
formulations, many injections, we 
have reached our f inal formulation!

We are reducing our ecological 
footprint and promoting the sus-
tainabil ity through our product.

What about you?
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# Polypropylene with Wood.

# Compact legs gas injected.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor use.

# 3 years warranty;

KRAFT
PLASTIC & WOOD

4.30

84

51
50

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) ( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

3324
(CARTON BOX)

114 x 100 x 156
(PALLET)

69 x 52 x 98
(CARTON BOX)

288 57624
(PALLET)

20

120

680

576 624

784 872 

kg

100%
RECYCLABLE

KRAFT 
Kraft is not l ike any 

other chair.

 We combine the nobil ity
of wood with the f lexibi l ity 

of plastic to create an 
iconic product!



46 46

81 81

47 47
53 53 53

1 0 1 1

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) ( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY 
PALLET

117 x 92 x 230 130050 165 600 1300 1400

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) ( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN
40´ HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY
PALLET

117 x 92 x 230 600 130050 152 1300 1400

MARE

# Polypropylene with fiberglass.

# Compact legs gas injected.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 3 years warranty.

2.74

MARE ARMCHAIR

# Polypropylene with fiberglass.

# Compact legs gas injected.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 3 years warranty.

3.00

303

kg

kg

100%
RECYCLABLE

100%
RECYCLABLE

NEW

NEW

81 81

47 47

100
WHITE

303

802

BRICK

TAUPE
514
OLIVE

803
SPOTS BROWN

900
BLACK

100
WHITE

802

BRICK

TAUPE
514
OLIVE

803
SPOTS BROWN

900
BLACK

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) ( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY
PALLET

117 x 92 x 230 600 130050 160 1300 1400

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) ( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN
40´ HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY
PALLET

117 x 92 x 230 600 130050 147 1300 1400

AIRE

# Polypropylene with fiberglass.

# Compact legs gas injected.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 3 years warranty.

BRICK

2.65

AIRE ARMCHAIR

# Polypropylene with fiberglass.

# Compact legs gas injected.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 3 years warranty.

2.91

BRICK

kg

kg

100%
RECYCLABLE

100%
RECYCLABLE

NEW

NEW

100
WHITE

205

516

514

MUSTARD

950
ANTHRACITE

NILE GREEN

OLIVE
303

802
TAUPE

100
WHITE

205

516

514

MUSTARD

950
ANTHRACITE

NILE GREEN

OLIVE
303

802
TAUPE
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PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) ( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY
 PALLET

-60

116 x 94 x 225

116 x 94 x 255

600 130050

256

216

-

1300 1400

1560 1680

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) ( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN
40´ HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

-60

116 x 94 x 225

116 x 94 x 255

600 130050

231

195

-

1300 1400

1560 1680

MOSK

# Polypropylene with fiberglass.

# Compact legs gas injected.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 3 years warranty.

100
WHITE

303
BRICK

450
BORDEAUX

3.58

MOSK ARMCHAIR

# Polypropylene with fiberglass.

# Compact legs gas injected.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 3 years warranty.

100
WHITE

4.00

82

56
46

82

56
57

kg

kg

100%
RECYCLABLE

100%
RECYCLABLE

MOSK 
A simple, practical

and uti l itarian chair.
The “infinite” stack
al lows for a better 

organization of your space.

 Change everything
in your space, 

the chair wil l  stay!
955
GREY

900
BLACK

802
TAUPE

303
BRICK

450
BORDEAUX

955
GREY

900
BLACK

802
TAUPE

514
OLIVE

NEW

514
OLIVE

NEW
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BARS

# Polypropylene with fiberglass.

# Compact legs gas injected.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 3 years warranty.

100
WHITE

155
CAMEL

3.56

BARS ARMCHAIR

# Polypropylene with fiberglass.

# Compact legs gas injected.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 3 years warranty.

100
WHITE

3.90

PACKAGE
MEASURES

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM)

W  x  D  x  H  (CM)

( KG )

( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY
PALLET

QTY
 PALLET

-

-

60

60

116 x 94 x 225

116 x 94 x 225

116 x 94 x 255

116 x 94 x 255

600

600

1300

1300

50

50

230

250

194

211

-

-

1300

1300

1400

1400

1560

1560

1680

1680

155
CAMEL

82

82

56
46

56
57

kg

kg

100%
RECYCLABLE

100%
RECYCLABLE

7

802
TAUPE

613
PETROL

900
BLACK

514
OLIVE

802
TAUPE

613
PETROL

900
BLACK

514
OLIVE

303
BRICK

NEW

303
BRICK

NEW

BARS 
The elegance

of its geometric l ines
make this chair

a chameleon product
for use in different 

contexts.
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GRID

# Polypropylene with fiberglass.

# Compact legs gas injected.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 3 years warranty.

100
WHITE

205
MUSTARD

3.30

GRID ARMCHAIR

# Polypropylene with fiberglass.

# Compact legs gas injected.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 3 years warranty.

3.65

PACKAGE
MEASURES

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM)

W  x  D  x  H  (CM)

( KG )

( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY
 PALLET

QTY
 PALLET

-

-

60

60

116 x 94 x 225

116 x 94 x 225

116 x 94 x 255

116 x 94 x 255

600

600

1300

1300

50

50

214

235

181

198

-

-

1300

1300

1400

1400

1560

1560

1680

1680

81

56
46

81

56
57

kg

kg

100%
RECYCLABLE

100%
RECYCLABLE

612
ATALAIA

950
ANTHRACITE

802
TAUPE

NEW

514
OLIVE

NEW303
BRICK

NEW

GRID 
The refined and 

contemporary design, 
combined with a 

meticulous selection
of colors,  make this 

chair an excellent 
product in the 

decoration of spaces.

100
WHITE

205
MUSTARD

612
ATALAIA

950
ANTHRACITE

802
TAUPE

NEW

514
OLIVE

NEW303
BRICK

NEW
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100
WHITE

155

950

155

613

955

955

303

950

CAMEL

ANTHRACITE

CAMEL

PETROL

GREY

GREY

BRICK

ANTHRACITE

303
BRICK

613
PETROL

ST
R

U
C

TU
R

E
SH

EL
L

# Polypropylene with fiberglass.

# Compact legs gas injected.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 3 years warranty.

4.30

85

51
50

OBLONG

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) ( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY
 PALLET

116 x 95 x 220 480 96040 185 960 1120

100
WHITEkg

100%
RECYCLABLE

OBLONG 
Developed for 
hotel spaces, 

the f lexibi l ity and 
the fit  of your back 
make comfort the 

meaning of this chair.



955
GREY

950
ANTHRACITE

2 0 2 1

400

BILROS

# Polypropylene with fiberglass.

# Compact legs gas injected.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 3 years warranty.

100
WHITE

205

612

900802

MUSTARD

RED

ATALAIA

BLACKTAUPE

303

514

BRICK

OLIVE

4.30

82

50
60

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) ( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

176
(16 PER PALLET)

20 (16)
(PALLET)

53 x 76 x 93

120 x 80 x 255

344 7484
(CARTON BOX)

118

20

400
(16 PER PALLET)

704 848

500
(20 PER PALLET)

660
(20 PER PALLET)

kg

100%
RECYCLABLE

BILROS 
The grandeur of its 
tr iangular pattern, 
make this product 

the beauty of your space.

The harmony of its
triangular pattern, 

can be integrated in any 
environment.
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EMMA

3.55

84

51
50

# Polypropylene with fiberglass.

# Compact legs gas injected.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 3 years warranty.

100
WHITE

205

613

900

802

955

MUSTARD

PETROL

BLACK

TAUPE

GREY

405
CHERRY

612
ATALAIA

PACKAGE
MEASURES

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM)

W  x  D  x  H  (CM)

( KG )

( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY
 PALLET

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

3324
(CARTON BOX)

114 x 100 x 156

117 x 105 x 200

69 x 52 x 98

288

300

576

660

24
(PALLET)

30
(PALLET)

17

95

132

680

576

660

624

780

784 872

EMMA ARMCHAIR
100
WHITE

3.80

# Polypropylene with fiberglass.

# Compact legs gas injected.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 3 years warranty.

205

613

900

802

955

MUSTARD

PETROL

BLACK

TAUPE

GREY

405
CHERRY

612
ATALAIA

84

51
53

kg

kg

100%
RECYCLABLE

100%
RECYCLABLE

EMMA 
A product of l ight 
and organic l ines 

that stand out
and mark the difference

of a space.

The harmony of its
geometric features,  can be 

integrated in any 
environment.
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LISA
100
WHITE

153

540 900

BEGE

LEMON BLACK

300
ORANGE

400
RED

# Shell in polypropylene.

# Legs in anodized aluminum with 1,2mm thickness.

# Fixation of the legs to the shell through material´s contraction.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 3 years warranty.

2.50

76

55
59

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) ( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

116 x 75 x 230 588
(42  PER PALLET)

1600
(50  PER PALLET)

50 (42)
(PALLET)

160 1344
(42  PER PALLET)

1800
(50  PER PALLET)

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) ( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

115 x 90 x 245 408
(34  PER PALLET)

1120 
(40  PER PALLET)

40 (34)
(PALLET)

110 952
(34  PER PALLET)

1280
(40  PER PALLET)

# Polypropylene with fiberglass.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 3 years warranty.

AVIVA
100
WHITE

450
BORDEAUX

802
TAUPE

900
BLACK

2.95

85

55

56

kg

kg

100%
RECYCLABLE

100%
RECYCLABLE

ANA
100
WHITE

153

450

610

540

900

BEGE

BORDEAUX

BLUE

LEMON

BLACK

300
ORANGE

400
RED

# Shell in polypropylene.

# Legs in anodized aluminum with 1,2mm thickness.

# Fixation of the legs to the shell through material´s contraction.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 3 years warranty.

3.77

83

55
56

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) ( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

116 x 95 x 230 456
(38 PER PALLET)

1040
(40 PER PALLET)

40 (38)
(PALLET)

136 988
(38 PER PALLET)

1200
(40 PER PALLET)

# Shell in polypropylene.

# Legs in anodized aluminum with 1,2mm thickness.

# Fixation of the legs to the shell through material´s contraction.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 3 years warranty.

NONA
100
WHITE

450
BORDEAUX

802
TAUPE

900
BLACK

2.55

81

52

44

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) ( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN 
20´ DV

QTY CTN 
40´ DV

QTY CTN
40´ HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

114 x 100 x 190 360 72040 (38)
(PALLET)

96 720 840

kg

kg

100%
RECYCLABLE

100%
RECYCLABLE



955
GREY

NEW

2 6 2 7

BONA
100
WHITE

450
BORDEAUX

802
TAUPE

900
BLACK

# Shell in polypropylene.

# Legs in anodized aluminum with 1,4mm thickness.

# Fixation of the legs to the shell through material´s contraction.

# Feet support in polyprolylene.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 3 years warranty.

4.80

111

58

48

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) ( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY BOX

53 x 86 x 140 228 6246 35 492 708

kg

100%
RECYCLABLE

PRIME

# Tabletop in polypropylene.

# Legs in anodized aluminium with 1,4mm thickness.

# Removable legs.

# Levelling feet on the aluminium legs.

# UV Colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable or indoor and outdoor use.

# 3 years warranty.

100
WHITE

153

450

900

540

BEGE

BORDEAUX

BLACK

LEMON

300

610

ORANGE

BLUE

400

802

RED

TAUPE
3.70

72

70
70

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) ( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN 
20´ DV

QTY CTN
40´ DV

QTY CTN
40´ HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY  PALLET

483
(23 PER PALLET)

25 (23)

110 x 110 x 215
(ASSEMBLED)

75 x 75 x 235
(DISASSEMBLED)

250 50025

102

107

1104
(23 PER PALLET)

500 600

1200
(25 PER PALLET)

1350
(25 PER PALLET)

kg

100%
RECYCLABLE
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50 x 61 x 82

50 x 51 x 84

50 x 51 x 85

53 x 51 x 84

44 x 52 x 81

4.30

3.55

4.30

3.80

2.50

4/20 (16)

40

30

30

120 x 80 x 255
(WITH PALLET)

69 x 52 x 98 
(CARTON BOX)

116 x 95 x 220

117 x 105 x 200

114 x 100 x 190

53 x 76 x 93
(WITHOUT PALLET)

114 x 100 x 156
(PALLET)

118

17

185

132

96

20

95

176
(16 PER PALLET)

332

480

300

360

344

288

400
(16 PER PALLET)

680

960

660

720

704

576

500
(20 PER PALLET)

784

960

660

720

748

576

660
(20 PER PALLET)

872

1120

780

840

848

624

MEASURES PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) W  x  D  x  H  (CM) KGKG

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´ DV

QTY CTN
40´ DV

QTY CTN
40´ HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

OBLONG

EMMA

EMMA ARMCHAIR

NONA

TRANSPORTPRODUCTMODEL

BILROS

WEIGHT

4
(CARTON BOX)

24
(PALLET)

50 x 51 x 84 4.30
69 x 52 x 98 

(CARTON BOX)

4
(CARTON BOX)

114 x 100 x 156
(PALLET)

24
(PALLET)

20

120

332

288

680

576

784

576

872

624
KRAFT

46 x 56 x 82

46 x 47 x 81

57 x 56 x 82

53 x 47 x 81

46 x 56 x 82

46 x 47 x 81

57 x 56 x 82

53 x 47 x 81

46 x 56 x 81

57 x 56 x 81

3.58

2.74

4.00

3.00

3.56

2.65

3.90

2.91

3.30

3.65

116 x 94 x 255

116 x 94 x 255

116 x 94 x 255

116 x 94 x 255

116 x 94 x 255

116 x 94 x 255

116 x 94 x 225

116 x 94 x 225

116 x 94 x 225

116 x 94 x 225

116 x 94 x 225

116 x 94 x 225

231

195

-

-

-

-

-

-

600

600

600

600

600

600

-

-

-

-

-

-

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1560

1560

1560

1560

1560

1560

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1680

1680

1680

1680

1680

1680

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

MOSK

MARE

MOSK ARMCHAIR

MARE ARMCHAIR

BARS

AIRE

BARS ARMCHAIR

AIRE ARMCHAIR

GRID

GRID ARMCHAIR

60
(PALLET)

60
(PALLET)

60
(PALLET)

60
(PALLET)

60
(PALLET)

60
(PALLET)

50
(PALLET)

50
(PALLET)

50
(PALLET)

50
(PALLET)

50
(PALLET)

50
(PALLET)

256

216

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

230

194

251

211

214

235

181

198

MEASURES PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) W  x  D  x  H  (CM) KGKG

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

TRANSPORTPRODUCTMODEL
WEIGHT

ANA

48 x 58 x 111

70 x 70 x 72

4.80

3.70

53 x 86 x 140 228 492 624 708

LISA

AVIVA

BONA

PRIME

6

25 (23)

35

75 x 75 x 235
(DISASSEMBLED)

110 x 110 x 215
(ASSEMBLED)

102

107

483
(23 PER PALLET)

250

1104
(23  PER PALLET)

500

1200
(25  PER PALLET)

500

1350
(25  PER PALLET)

600

56 x 55 x 83

59 x 55 x 76

56 x 55 x 85

3.15

2.50

2.95

116 x 95 x 230

115 x 90 x 245

116 x 75 x 230

456
(38 PER PALLET)

408
(34 PER PALLET)

588
(42 PER PALLET)

988
(38 PER PALLET)

952
(34 PER PALLET)

1344
(42 PER PALLET)

1040
(40  PER PALLET)

1120
(40  PER PALLET)

1600
(50  PER PALLET)

1200
(40 PER PALLET)

1280
(40 PER PALLET)

1800
(50 PER PALLET)

40 (38)
(PALLET)

40 (34)
(PALLET)

50 (42)
(PALLET)

136

110

160

QTY CTN
20´ DV

QTY CTN
40´ DV

QTY CTN
40´ HC

www.tensa i furn i ture .pt

50

50

50

50

117 x 92 x 230

117 x 92 x 230

117 x 92 x 230

117 x 92 x 230

152

165

147

160

600

600

600

600

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1400

1400

1400

1400
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TOGETHER
FOR A BETTER FUTURE

Integrated 
Business

Solutions



3 2 3 3

When the valences of excellence 
are added to the refinement of an 
equipment made to be exhibited 
as a highlight piece.
Functionality combined with an 
exquisite appearance.

Home appliance solutions 
with high energy efficiency! 
Manufacture of OEM | PRIVATE 
LABEL Refrigerations Equipments 
for Domestic Use. 

High performance and energy 
efficient. An ideal solution for the 
food retailer. Ready to use at any 
commercial space.
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CONTRACT

H O R ECA

G
A

R
D

E
N

O
U

T
D

O
O

R

IN
DOOR

DECOR
E M M A

B I L R O S
K R A

F T
B

A
R

S
M

O
SK

GRID
OBLONG

CERTIFICATED BY:

tensai@tensai.pt

Rua Nogueira Pinto, Nº 201
4450-747

Leça da Palmeira - Portugal
Tel.: +351 229 999 790

Fax.: +351 229 999 799

HEAD OFFICE

Av. Cidade de Estarreja, Nº 1
Eco - Parque Empresarial de Estarreja 

3860-527 
Estarreja - Portugal

Tel.: +351 234 840 070
Fax.: +351 234 840 079

FACTORY

www.tensa i fu rn i ture .pt

TENSAI  FURNITURE

tensa i furn i ture
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MULTIPLE 
BUSINESS
MODELS
WE OFFER THE MOST 
DIVERSE RESOURCES
FOR YOUR BUSINESS!
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